
Tracy

Tm

93

92

66

45

25

A

Time

8:30

10:00

11:30

1:00

2:30

A

Time

8:30

10:00

11:30

1:00

2:30

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings

LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH

All games are coin flip

NOR CAL WARRIORS

THUNDERSTRUCK

These games are 7 innings but at 1 hr 15 min will be opening inning no matter what 

Run Equalizers

Runs Team

19

JU 55 MAJOR PLUS

14 9 NOR CAL WARRIORS

21

MTC 60

NOR CAL WARRIORS

11 JU 55 MAJOR PLUS

20 7

MTC 60

13

Team

LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH

THUNDERSTRUCK

15 13 JU 55 MAJOR PLUS

16 20 THUNDERSTRUCK

14 12 MTC 60

21 23

Sunday Field - 1

LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH

Runs Runs Team

15 THUNDERSTRUCK

Saturday Field - 1

NOR CAL WARRIORS

JU 55 MAJOR PLUS 0 7

Team

MTC 60

14

LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH

0

Team Name Group Age Won Lost

Runs

NOR CAL WARRIORS 0 50 3 1 1st

MTC 60

LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH 0 50 2 2

60 2 2

0JU 55 MAJOR PLUS

NCSSA "Summer Championships"

THUNDERSTRUCK 0 50 2 2

Place

July 15 & 16 Tracy Sports Park@

55 1 3


