NCSSA "Summer Championships"

Tracy July 15 & 16 @ Tracy Sports Park

Tm	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
93	LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH	0	50	2	2	
92	THUNDERSTRUCK	0	50	2	2	
66	JU 55 MAJOR PLUS	0	55	1	3	
45	NOR CAL WARRIORS	0	50	3	1	1st
25	MTC 60	0	60	2	2	

A Saturday Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	NOR CAL WARRIORS	19	14	MTC 60
10:00	JU 55 MAJOR PLUS	0	7	MTC 60
11:30	LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH	14	9	NOR CAL WARRIORS
1:00	JU 55 MAJOR PLUS	21	15	THUNDERSTRUCK
2:30	LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH	16	20	THUNDERSTRUCK

A Sunday Field - 1

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:30	LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH	21	23	MTC 60
10:00	LAYER CAKE WINE/CRUSH	15	13	JU 55 MAJOR PLUS
11:30	THUNDERSTRUCK	14	12	MTC 60
1:00	NOR CAL WARRIORS	13	11	JU 55 MAJOR PLUS
2:30	NOR CAL WARRIORS	20	7	THUNDERSTRUCK

Run Equalizers

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings					
These games are 7 innings but at 1 hr 15 min will be opening inning no matter what					
All games are coin flip					